Women Cat 4/5

Place Bib
190
191
206
192
197
193
199
198
207
205
208
209
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Women Cat 4/5 40+

Time

39:34
41:02
42:04
42:25
42:26
42:57
47:09
47:34
40:45
42:02
42:30
45:18

Gap

01:28
02:30
02:51
02:52
03:23
07:35
08:00

Place Bib Time Gap
1 195 41:35

2 194 43:10 01:35
3 202 44:45 03:10
4 196 44:58 03:23
5 200 45:18 03:43
6 203 46:05 04:30
7 201 48:59 07:24
8 204 49:37 08:02

10/15/2022,

First Name

Elena
Malia
Ella
Chelsea
Michaela
Sarah
Erica
Kate
Kass
Melinda
Rachel

Elise

First Name
Sarah
Heather
Heather
Dayle
Christina
Tracy

Kim

Melanie

10:53 AM

Last Name
Svenstrup
Koppin
Goetze
Zakas
Pelletier
Weiss
Marano
Winn
Whyte
Wetzel
Setareh

Newman

Last Name
Proctor
Hughes
Abrams
James
Toro
Sherman
Dubord
Ryals

12 Starters

Team

AP Junior Development p/b Corne
Wheelworks Multisport
Dartmouth Cycling

Riverside Racing

MIT Cycling Club
pedalpowertraining.com
Winn Elite Cycling
Brandeis University
UVM Cycling

UVM Cycling

8 Starters
Team

The Velo Resource

HUP United

Liv Power Cycling

545 Velo

Minuteman Road Club
Team ERRACE

545 Velo

v elocityresults

City
Tiverton
Waltham
Richmond
Arlington
Beverly
Boston
Stowe
Dover
Wrentham
Burlington

Burlington

City
Deerfield
Chichester
Carlisle
Concord
Newton
Northbridge
Vernon

Newton

State
RI
MA
VT
MA
MA
MA
VT
NH
MA
VT
vT

State
NH
NH
MA
MA
MA
MA
CT
MA

Lap 1
7:01
7:24
7:54
7:30
741
7:38
8:21
8:23
9:34
8:00
9:33
10:40

Lap 1
7:18
7:39
8:08
7:50
8:36
8:14
8:36
9:00

Lap 2
8:12
8:24
8:27
8:33
8:35
8:40
9:25
9:23
10:11
10:45
11:04
11:32

Lap 2
8:27
8:45
9:08
9:09
9:10
9:24
9:46
10:04

Lap 3
8:08
8:18
8:31
8:48
8:36
8:44
9:36
9:46
10:20
10:37
10:54
11:33

Lap 3
8:29
8:45
9:07
9:22
9:08
9:28
10:04
10:09

Lap 4
8:10
8:27
8:41
8:54
8:53
8:57
9:51
9:55
10:40
11:41
11:00
11:33

Lap 4
8:32
9:02
9:11
9:10
9:12
9:28
10:12
10:12

Lap 5
8:05
8:30
8:31
8:42
8:42
8:58
9:57
10:07

Lap 5
8:49
8:59
9:12
9:27
9:12
9:32
10:20
10:12

Chief Judge



